

## JC Contract Item Master - Detail

**Contract: 8020 DSP FEDERAL CREDIT UNION  
PAVING**

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	MOB	LS	0.00	0.00	2,150.00
5001	9.5mm Surface	TON	900.00	85.00	76,500.00
5002	19mm Base	TON	200.00	100.00	20,000.00
5003	19mm Patching	TON	250.00	120.00	30,000.00
5004	5" Lines	LF	5,500.00	0.20	1,100.00
5005	Handicap Symbols	EA	4.00	25.00	100.00
5006	Fire Lane Lettering	EA	3.00	50.00	150.00
				<b>Total for Contract 8020 :</b>	<b>130,000.00</b>